10

Pos

10

20

Pos

10

10

Pos

10

20

30

4°

10

20

30

10

Nr.

Nr.

Nr.

16

10

15

14

19

21

18

22

Conduttore/Concorrente
Licenza / Naz.

DI VERONICA Alessio
ITARR

Conduttore/Concorrente
Licenza / Naz.
GUALMINI Massimo
ITAnR

TORELLI Fabrizio
ITARN

Conduttore/Concorrente
Licenza / Naz.
VENTURINI Massimo
ITARR

Conduttore/Concorrente
Licenza / Naz.
OLIVIERI Alessandro
ITAnR

Conduttore/Concorrente
Licenza / Naz.
LAMBERTI Gianni
ITARN

Conduttore/Concorrente
Licenza / Naz.
BOZZOLAN Luca
ITAnn

VIRGILLI Fausto
ITARE

FARRI Darno
ITAnn

FARRI Gabrio
ITARn

Conduttore/Concorrente
Licenza / Naz.
LENZOTTI Fabrizio
ITAnn

MANFREDINI Sara
ITARE

FERRARI Federico
ITAnR

Conduttore/Concorrente
Licenza / Naz.
TONELLI llario
ITARR

-

LM EvENnT

sportpertutti

SLALOM DI MONTEFIORINO

24 Settembre 2023 Montefiorino
2% MANCHE
A.S.700
Scuderia Gr.Cl.
Vettura
A.S.700
FIAT 500
A.S.1600
Scuderia Gr.Cl.
Vettura
A.S.1600
AUTOBIANCHI A 112
A.S.1600
AUTOBIANCHI A 112
A.S.>1600
Scuderia Gr.Cl.
Vettura
A.S.>1600
RENAULT CLIO 16V
GRUPPO A
Scuderia Gr.Cl.
Vettura
GRUPPO A
FIAT 127
GRUPPO B
Scuderia Gr.Cl.
Vettura
GRUPPO B
PEUGEOT 106
GRUPPO C
Scuderia Gr.Cl.
Vettura
GRUPPO C
RENAULT CLIO
MOTORACING GRUPPO C
RENAULT CLIO 2000
EUROSPORT GRUPPO C
PEUGEOT 306
EUROSPORT GRUPPO C
OPEL ASTRA
GR C TURBO
Scuderia Gr.Cl.
Vettura
ART. GR C TURBO
RENAULT R5 GT TURBO
GR C TURBO
FIAT UNO TURBO
GR C TURBO
RENAULT R5 GT TURBO
GRUPPO D2
Scuderia Gr.Cl.
Vettura
GRUPPO D2
FIAT X1/9

(MO)

Gare
2°50.59

Gare
2°48.41

2°53.16

Gare
2°47.16

Gare
2" 30.07

Gare
2" 37.59

Gare
2" 26.97

27 30.66

2°31.04

27°39.90

Gare
2°29.53

2°41.13

2°50.71

Gare
2°22.62

nazionale /Class.

TEMPO
/ Penalita'/ Finale
- 2°50.59
TEMPO
/ Penalita'/ Finale
- 2°48.41
- 2" 53.16
TEMPO
/ Penalita'/ Finale
5.00 2°52.16
TEMPO
/ Penalita'/ Finale
- 2" 30.07
TEMPO
/ Penalita'/ Finale
- 2" 37.59
TEMPO
/ Penalita'/ Finale
- 2" 26.97
- 2" 30.66
- 2" 31.04
- 27 39.90
TEMPO
/ Penalita'/ Finale
- 2°29.53
- 2°41.13
5.00 2°55.71
TEMPO
/ Penalita'/ Finale
- 2" 22.62
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Km/h

62.255

Km/h

63.060

61.331

Km/h

63.532

Km/h

70.767

Km/h

67.390

Km/h

72.260

70.490

70.313

66.417

Km/h

71.023

65.910

62.211

Km/h

74.464



Pos

10

20

10

20

30

4°

Pos

10

20

30

10

20

30

4°

Pos

10

20

Pos

10

20

30

4°

Nr.

24

23

28

25

27

26

30

29

31

34

33

35

32

Nr.

38

37

Nr.

41

54

44

43

Conduttore/Concorrente
Licenza / Naz.
SPINETTI Luca
ITAnn

CONTI Paolo
ITARI

Conduttore/Concorrente
Licenza / Naz.

COSTI Gabriele
ITAnR

VOLPE / COKER
ITARN

COSTI Simone
ITAnR

RUFFALDI/FACCHINI
ITARN

Conduttore/Concorrente
Licenza / Naz.
PONTI/GANASSI
ITAnn

VIRGILLI/VIRGILLI
ITARN

LANZI/RIVI
ITAnn

Conduttore/Concorrente
Licenza / Naz.
CASONI Massimo
ITARE

LANZI/RUIU

ITAnn
CASOLARI/TONELLI
ITARN

VOLTA/SALVIGNI
ITAnn

Conduttore/Concorrente
Licenza / Naz.
"MIL"/"MAL"

ITARR

"DADE"/"MONY"
ITARN

Conduttore/Concorrente
Licenza / Naz.
CODELUPPI Ivan
ITAnR

MILIOLI GIAN Luca
ITARN

BORELLI Daniele
ITAnR

DALLARI Stefano
ITAmE

GR.D4X4

Scuderia
Vettura

SUBARU IMPREZA

LANCIA DELTA 4X4

RALLY 1.4

Scuderia
Vettura

PUBLISPORT
MG ZR 105

FIAT 600

PUBLISPORT
MG ZR 105

PUBLISPORT
PEUGEOT 106

RALLY 1.6

Scuderia

Vettura
MOTORACING
CITROEN SAXO

MOTORACING
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY

COLLECCHIO CORSE
CITROEN C2

RALLY 2.0

Scuderia
Vettura

MOTORACING
RENAULT CLIO W

COLLECCHIO CORSE
RENAULT CLIO

ART.
RENAULT CLIO S

FIAT PUNTO

RALLY>2.0

Scuderia
Vettura

SKODA EVO

CITROEN DS3

GR SPORT

Scuderia
Vettura

AR.T.
FIAT X1/9 YAMAHA

AR.T.
FIAT 126 PROTO
FIAT 126 PROTO

PEUGEOT 106

Gr.Cl.

GR.D4X4

GR.D4X4

Gr.Cl.

RALLY 1.4

RALLY 1.4

RALLY 1.4

RALLY 1.4

Gr.Cl.

RALLY 1.6

RALLY 1.6

RALLY 1.6

Gr.Cl.

RALLY 2.0

RALLY 2.0

RALLY 2.0

RALLY 2.0

Gr.Cl.

RALLY>2.0

RALLY>2.0

Gr.Cl.

GR SPORT

GR SPORT

GR SPORT

GR SPORT

Gare
2°16.42

2°47.25

Gare
2°37.63

2°38.11

27 36.51

2" 47.44

Gare
2°32.10

2°34.75

6" 31.01

Gare
2" 36.21

2°32.23

2°39.33

4°12.73

Gare
2°15.91

2°30.19

Gare
2°29.79

2736.99

2°33.74

2742.02

nazionale /Class.

TEMPO
/ Penalita'/ Finale
5.00 2°21.42
- 2°47.25
TEMPO
/ Penalita'/ Finale
- 2" 37.63
- 2 38.11
5.00 2" 41.51
- 2°47.44
TEMPO
/ Penalita'/ Finale
- 2" 32.10
- 2" 34.75
- 6" 31.01
TEMPO
/ Penalita'/ Finale
- 2" 36.21
5.00 2°37.23
- 2°39.33
- 4°12.73
TEMPO
/ Penalita'/ Finale
10.00 2°25.91
- 2" 30.19
TEMPO
/ Penalita'/ Finale
- 2°29.79
- 2" 36.99
5.00 2" 38.74
- 2°42.02
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Km/h

77.848

63.498

Km/h

67.373

67.168

67.855

63.426

Km/h

69.822

68.627

27.160

Km/h

67.985

69.763

66.654

42.021

Km/h

78.140

70.710

Km/h

70.899

67.648

69.078

65.547



Pos

10

20

30

4°

10

20

Nr.

48

45

46

49

53

52

Conduttore/Concorrente
Licenza / Naz.

"BK Lamas"

ITAnn

COMI Claudio
ITARE
CAMPANI Celso
ITAug

LOLLI Antony
ITARN

Conduttore/Concorrente
Licenza / Naz.
GRAZIOLI Silvio
ITAnR

BERTANZA Alessandro
ITARN

GRUPPO KC

Scuderia
Vettura

KART CROSS
MOTORACING

KART CROSS SPEEDCAR

KART CROSS

KART CROSS

GRUPPO E

Scuderia
Vettura

FORMULA 1.0

GHIPARD MOTOR
FORMULA GHIPARD

Gr.Cl.

GRUPPO KC

GRUPPO KC

GRUPPO KC

GRUPPO KC

Gr.Cl.

GRUPPO E

GRUPPO E

TEMPO
Gare /Penalita'/
2°19.74 -
2°21.38 -
2°22.67 -
2°24.13 -

TEMPO
Gare /Penalita'/
2°15.49 -
2°16.76 -

Finale
2°19.74

2°21.38

27 22.67

272413

Finale
2" 15.49

2°16.76

Km/h

75.998

75.117

74.438

73.683

Km/h

78.382

77.654

Fine stampa ore:

16:36

Esposta ore:

IL DIRETTORE DI GARA

nazionale /Class.
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